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Dj634 - German Shepherd 21

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56; 2.76 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 5600; 6200; 6500

Collection: 2013/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Md.Dk.Khaki 431C 1287 1166 13.7m 16.8m 18.4m
2. Gold Brown 466C 1255 1055 3.5m4.2m 4.5m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
4. - Light Pink 5005C 1141 1304 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
5. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1011 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
6. - Brown 4635C 1344 1170 1.5m 1.6m 1.7m

7. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1082 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m

- Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 3.8m4.2m 4.5m
- Black Black6 1000 1005 3.Im 3.4m 3.6m
10. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1011 0.6m 0.6m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

o

°



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj636 - Pug 9 (black)

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.76 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 8900; 9800

Photo supplied by Rowena Hobart
Collection: 2013/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 21.4m 28.8m 33.9m
- Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.4m 0.6m 0.7m

3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.lm 0.Im 0.2m

g

4. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1011 0.4m 0.4m 0.4m
5. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1220 6.lm 7.1m 7.7m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.6m 7.7m 8.3m
7. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1011 2.7m 3.1m 3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn637 - German Shepherd 23

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.96; 3.35 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 9900; 11200

Collection: 2013/1

No. Color
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Name

Light Brown
Gold

Moon Mist
Brown

Pale Brown
Creamy Beige
Light Silver Grey
Black

Pale Brown

Shadow Gray

Pantone

4645C
466C
424C
4635C
466C
467C
ClGy 3
Black 6
466C

4645C

Madeira

1057

1255

1288

1258

1128

1084

1087

1000

1128

1328

Sulky

1056

1055

1040

1057

1269

1127

1236

1005

1269

1266

Consumption

6.5m 8.6m 10.9m
12.0m 15.7m 19.9m
3.9m 5.0m 6.3m
1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
2.2m 2.5m 2.8m
1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
53m 6.2m 7.1m
I.Im 1.3m 1.4m

3.0m 3.4m 3.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn639 - French Bulldog 6

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.54; 2.96 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 6600; 7800; 9100

Collection: 2013/2

No. Color

1.

Name

Off White
Billowing Sail
Snow White
Black

Metal

Rose Beige
Light Silver Grey
Grey

Pale Silver

Black

Pantone

9043C
9061C
9061C
Black 6
431C
5155C
ClGy 3
430C
650C

Black 6

Madeira

1286

1003

1005

1000

1287

1356

1087

1118

1212

1000

Sulky

1085

1325

1001

1005

1240

1111

1327

1219

1329

1005

Consumption

12.4m 17.0m 22.4m
5.6m 7.3m 9.6m
1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
1.5m 2.0m 2.7m
1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
1.3m 1.5m 1.8m
2.7m 3.2m 3.7m
2.5m 3.0m 3.4m

0.4m 0.5m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj640 - Pug 10 (body)

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.91; 3.23 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.4; 8.2 cm height
Stitches: 9800; 13800; 15800
Photo supplied by Rowena Hobart
Collection: 2013/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 19.0m 21.3m
2. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085 259m 31.5m
3. Charcoal CIGyl10 1164 1240 5.7m 6.7m
4. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.2m 0.2m
5. Toast 4645C 1328 1179 4.7m 5.2m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 1.6m 1.8m
7. Black Black6 1000 1005 2.6m 2.8m
8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 3.0m 3.3m
9. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 6.8m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn642 - Groenendael 2

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.06; 3.47 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.8; 8.8 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9500

Photo supplied by Ellen van Werven
Collection: 2013/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1234 26.7m 34.1m
2. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1111 0.6m 0.8m
3. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.1m 0.1m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.1m 3.6m
5. Brown 4635C 1258 614 0.1m 0.1m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1330 1.2m 1.3m
7. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1240 4.7m 5.4m
8. Black Black 6 1000 1005 7.3m 8.2m
9. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1330 1.0m 1.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj644 - Rottweiler 11

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 9100; 10000
Collection: 2013/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 16.5m 22.4m 26.2m
- Brown 730C 1056 1056 7.3m9.7m 11.2m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1149 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
- Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 1.4m 1.8m 2.0m
- Brown 476C 1145 1247 1.5m 1.8m 1.9m
6. Pale Silver 1 650C 1212 1011 2.4m 2.7m 3.0m
- Dark Ash 433C 1241 1241 5.1m 6.0m 6.5m
- Black Black6 1000 1005 4.5m 5.3m 5.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn645 - White Swiss Shepherd 3

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.18; 3.57 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.1; 9.1 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10200

Photo supplied by Sabrina Visser
Collection: 2013/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 27.1m 33.8m
2. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1170 0.2m 0.2m
3. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 2.3m 2.8m
4. - Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 1.0m 1.2m
5. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 1.5m 1.7m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.6m 1.8m
7. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.3m 0.3m
8. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 4.7m 5.3m
9. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 5.0m 5.7m
10. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1327 2.9m 3.3m
11. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj647 - English Cocker Spaniel 10

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 9400; 11200
Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold Brown 729C 1126 521 11.3m 15.5m 20.2m
2. Camel 155C 1055 1127 12.9m 17.7m 23.2m
3. - Brown 476C 1145 1129 1.6m 2.0m 2.5m
4. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 23m2.7m3.1m
5. - Smokey Grey ClGyl11 1239 1240 0.5m 0.7m 1.0m
6. Pale Silver 1767C 1212 1329 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
7. - Black 650C 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
8. Bone Black6 1071 520 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m
9. Gold Brown 9043C 1126 521 2.5m2.9m 3.4m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1127 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
11. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.3m2.7m 3.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj648 - English Cocker Spaniel 11 (body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 11900; 12900
Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold Brown 729C 1126 521 19.9m 23.9m
2. Camel 155C 1055 1127 15.8m 18.0m
3. - Brown 476C 1145 1129 1.6m 1.8m
4. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 4.8m 5.2m
5. - Smokey Grey ClGyl11 1239 1240 0.4m 0.5m
6. Pale Silver 1767C 1212 1329 I.Im 1.3m
7. - Black 650C 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m
8. Bone Black6 1071 520 4.2m 4.6m
9. Gold Brown 9043C 1126 521 2.0m2.2m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1127 3.8m4.1m
11. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 4.0m 4.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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% Dn649 - White Swiss Shepherd 4
: 4 10 colors / 13 thread changes

ﬂ f Sizes (inches): 3.17; 3.57 " height

S Sizes (cm): 8.1; 9.1 cm height

Stitches: 9800; 11200

Photo supplied by Sophie vd Berg

Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 17.6m 22.1m
2. Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1329 5.8m 7.2m
3. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1115 0.6m 0.7m
4. [ Twilight Cool Grayll 1239 1220 29m3.6m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 7.8m 9.6m
6. [ (iight pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.7m 0.9m
7. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m
8. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 0.2m 0.3m
o. [ Metal 431C 1287 1041 1.4m 1.6m
10. Medium Grey ClGy9 1040 1329 4.1m 4.6m
11. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 09m 1.1m
12. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 2.2m 2.4m
13. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 3.7m4.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn650 - Chihuahua 21

7 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.40; 2.67 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.1; 6.8 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 8900

Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1180 17.1m 21.0m

2. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1179 8.3m 10.Im
3. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1186 1.bm 1.7m
4. Beige 4685C 1149 1085 6.2m 7.0m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.2m 1.3m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1041 0.9m 1.0m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.0m
8. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1179 1.0m I.Im
9. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1186 0.2m 0.2m

10. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1180 1.8m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj651 - Bernese Mountain Dog 14
(puppy/body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 11800
Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 11.7m 15.0m
2. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1306 0.7m 0.7m
3. Tawny Tan 466C 1255 1055 6.5m 8.2m
4. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 17.4m 21.9m
5. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 1.9m 2.2m
6. - Moon Mist 424C 1288 1040 1.8m 2.0m
7. Very Pale Peach 169C 1087 1236 1.9m 2.1m
8. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1306 2.0m 2.3m
9. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.6m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj655 - Rhodesian Ridgeback 6

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9600; 10500
Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Tawny Tan 466C 1255 1055 15.0m 20.7m 23.9m
2. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 11.5m 15.2m 17.6m
3. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 4.8m 5.7m 6.2m
4. - Espresso 440C 1130 1059 3.2m 3.8m4.1m
5. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 3.8m 4.4m 4.8m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m
7. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 1.8m 2.1m 2.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn656 - Labrador Retriever 36 (brown
and black)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.14; 2.54; 2.92 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.4; 6.5; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9000; 10400
Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266  14.3m 19.6m 25.6m
- Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 1.0m 1.3m 1.6m
- Dark Brown 439C 1129 1131 7.5m 9.9m 12.7m

4. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 09m 1.Im 1.3m

g

w

5. - Dark Brown 438C 1336 535 5.0m 5.9m 6.7m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.1m2.5m 2.8m
7. - ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1128 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
8. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1085 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn656 - Labrador Retriever 36 (brown
and black)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.14; 2.54; 2.92 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.4; 6.5; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9000; 10400
Collection: 2013/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Grey 430C 1118 1219 14.3m 19.6m 25.6m
2. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 1.0m 1.3m 1.6m
3. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1220 7.5m 9.9m 12.7m
4. Pastel Blue 643C 1012 1011 09m 1.1m 1.3m
5. Metal 431C 1287 1166 5.0m 5.9m 6.7m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.1m2.5m 2.8m
7. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
8. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1327 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn658 - Labrador Retriever 37

9 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.19; 2.59; 2.98 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9700; 11500
Collection: 2013/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Camel 155 1055 1149 16.7m 22.9m 30.4m
2. Gold 466C 1255 1055 3.0m 4.0m 5.3m
3. Moon Mist 424 C 1288 1219 3.Im4.1m 5.3m
4. Gold Brown 729C 1256 1320 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m
5. Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.2m 1.5m
7. K.A. Bronze 695C 1218 1304 0.7m 1.0m 1.2m
8. Pastel Coral 438C 1259 535 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
9. Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

10. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 508 42m 4.9m 5.7m

11. Gold 466C 1255 1055 3.3m3.9m 4.5m

12. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

13. Moon Mist 424 C 1288 1219 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj659 - Chinese Crested Hairless Dog 7

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9300; 10100
Collection: 2013/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Ecru 453C 1138 1127 12.4m 17.1m 19.6m
2. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 4.8m 6.6m 7.6m
3. - Dk.Mauve 674C 1319 1119 0.7m0.9m 1.1m
4. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1166 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m

5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 7.6m 9.3m 10.3m

6. - Dk.Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1219 09m 1.1m 1.2m
7. - LtPlum 667C 1387 1297 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
9. Ecru 453C 1138 1127 2.3m 2.8m 3.0m
10. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 1.9m 2.2m 2.4m

11. - Med.Tawny Tan 730C 1056 1056 1.2m 1.2m 1.5m
12. - Autumn Gold 1385C 1173 523 2.8m 3.2m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn661 - Bull Terrier 4 (body)

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.37; 2.64 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.7 cm height
Stitches: 6900; 7700

Photo supplied by Hedvika Olléova
Collection: 2013/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1267 13.5m 17.2m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 4.8m 6.0m
3. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1267 1.0m 1.1m
4. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1115 0.3m 0.3m
5. - Autumn Gold 124C 1225 1128 1.9m2.1m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.6m2.9m

7. Light Grey CIGy 2 1085 1011 1.5m 1.7m

- Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 4.9m 5.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj663 - Border Collie 10

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.55; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8600; 9500

Collection: 2013/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Black Black6 1000 1005  20.2m 26.0m 30.1m
2. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 3.0m4.1m 4.7m
4. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1220 0.4m 0.6m 0.6m
5. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1320 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
6. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 1.lm 1.2m 1.3m
7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
8. - Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1085 1327 09m I.Im 1.2m
9. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 +m 48;‘;5“’ 2.0m
10. Light Silver CIGyl 1086 1236 M I'Sflifm 3-8m

11. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 4.Im4.7m 5.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj664 - Golden Retriever 21

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9200; 10100
Collection: 2013/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085  20.0m27.3m 31.2m
2. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
3. - Lt. Plum 667C 1387 1297 3.1m4.0m 4.7m
4. Bright Pink 182C 1116 1224 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
5. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 520 3.9m 4.6m 5.0m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.2m 2.4m
7. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
8. - Light Brown 4645C 1256 1320 3.4m 4.0m 4.3m
9. Tawny Tan 134C 1255 1055 5.0m 5.9m 6.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Dn665 - Beauceron 2

12 colors / 14 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.34; 2.72; 3.11 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.9; 6.9; 7.9 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 11800; 13400
Collection: 2013/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Moon Mist 424 C 1288 1219 12.0m 16.2m 20.2m
2. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 8.6m 11.3m 14.3m
3. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 3.6m 4.7m 6.0m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
5. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1128 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 6.8m 8.5m 10.3m
7. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1213 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
8. Orchid Pink 182C 1014 1225 1.4m 1.8m 2.3m
9. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
10. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
11. grey/brown 462C 1329 1266 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m
12. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1128 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
13. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 4.0m 4.6m 5.3m
14. Moon Mist 424 C 1288 1219 23m2.7m3.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn667 - Dock Diving

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.54; 3.94 " height
Sizes (cm): 9.0; 10.0 cm height
Stitches: 11200; 12700
T AT Photo supplied by Iva Pastova
Tt i I'ﬂéﬁ Collection: 2013/7

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira
1. - Gold Brown 729C 1126
2. - Gold 466C 1255
3. - Black Black 6 1000
4. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142
5. - astel Coral 438C 1259
6. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142
7. - Wicker 730C 1056
8. Cosmic Sky 284C 1275
9. Lake Blue 2708C 1030

10. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005

Sulky
1126

1055
1005
1054
535

1054
1056
1201
1222

1001

Consumption

5.7m 7.0m
12.4m 15.2m
1.3m 1.5m
0.2m 0.2m
5.0m 5.7m
3.2m3.5m
24m2.7m
18.7m 23.0m
2.8m3.1m

2.5m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Dj668 - Akita Inu 2

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 10100; 10600
Collection: 2013/7

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1241 13.Im 15.1m 16.8m
2. Tawny Tan 466C 1255 1055 10.2m 12.1m 13.2m
3. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 6.Im 6.9m 7.3m
4. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1219 20m2.1m2.3m
5. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1031 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
6. Light Grape 667C 1387 1297 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
7. Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
8. Camel 155C 1055 1149 1.4m 1.6m 1.6m
9. Black Black6 1000 1005 3.2m 3.5m 3.6m
10. Charcoal ClGy10 1164 1240 4.1m4.5m 4.7m
11. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 0.9m 1.0m 1.0m
12. Brown 730C 1056 1056 2.6m 2.8m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj669 - Dachshund 20

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.2;2.48 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.3 cm height

Stitches: 9000; 9900
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name

1.

g

w

4

A

o

- Gold Brown
- Brown
- Very Dark Grey
Bright Pink
- Black
- Gold Brown

Camel

- Dark brown

Pantone

729C

4635C

433C

182C

Blacké6

729C

155C

476C

Madeira

1126

1258

1241

1116

1000

1126

1055

1145

Sulky
1126

1057
1241
1108
1005
1126
1149

1129

Consumption

2.Im 2.6m
22.0m 27.3m
2.4m 2.8m
0.3m 0.4m
24m 2. 7m
4.1m 4.6m
1.0m 1.2m

6.5m 7.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj670 - Border Collie (Frisbee) 11

8 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.6; 3.0 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.6; cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10100
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1041 1241 4.1m 5.4m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 8.3m 10.2m
3. - Dark Grey 431C 1012 1085 13.7m 16.9m
4. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1041 1219 1.9m2.1m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 3.5m3.9m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 I.Im 1.2m
7. - Charcoal ClGy10 1056 1056 2.8m 3.2m
8. Dark Grey Khaki 416C 1055 1149 24m2.7m
9. Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1041 1241 2.2m2.5m

10. Yellow Orange 137C 1164 1240 2.1m 2.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn671 - Yorkshire Terrier 18 (puppy;
body)

8 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.66 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.50; 9.30 cm height
Stitches: 10700; 11900
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Gold Brown 729C 1256 1320 18.2m 21.6m
2. Off White 9043C 1286 1085 3.7m 4.4m
3. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 17.4m 20.3m
4. Off White 9043C 1286 1085 0.7m 0.7m
5. Gold 466C 1255 1055 09m 1.1m
6. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1058 3.8m4.1m
7. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 0.9m 1.0m
8. Camel 155 1055 1127 3.0m 3.3m
9. Gold 466C 1255 1055 2.9m 3.2m

10. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1040 3.7m4.1lm

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj673 - Border Collie (Agility) 12

12 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.03; 3.27 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.7; 8.3 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 11300
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Mimosa Yellow Yellow 2x 1064 1187 8.8m 10.1m
2. Orange Yellow 137C 1065 1065 2.5m 2.7m
3. Cream 120C 1067 1022 1.0m 1.1m
4. [ Medium Blue 542C 1375 1029 6.6m 7.6m
5. [ 5iue Ribbon 295C 1376 72 2.6m2.8m
6. Lt.Sky Blue 2905C 1132 1165 0.8m 0.9m
7. Grey 430C 1118 1219 0.4m 0.5m
8. [ Md.Dark Khaki 431C 1287 1166 13.Im150m
9. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 4.8m 5.6m
10. Lt.Coral 1767C 1315 117 0.1m 0.2m
11. Grey 430C 1118 1219 2.4m 2.6m
12. [ 5o Black6 1000 1005 4.3m 4.6m
13. Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1085 1327 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn674 - Bernese Mountain Dog 15

10 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.63; 3.02 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.67; 7.67 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 10900
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 3.7m 4.9m
2. Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 14.1m 18.2m
3. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 0.2m 0.2m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.5m 3.0m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 10.2m 13.2m
6. Autumn Gold 124C 1225 523 2.0m 2.6m
7. Wicker 730C 1056 1057 I.Im 1.3m
8. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1111 0.5m 0.6m
9. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.5m2.9m
10. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 2.2m2.5m
11. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1040 32m3.7m
12. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 2.7m 3.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj677 - Pomeranian 4

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 9900

Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.8m
2. Yellow Orange 1235C 1137 1137 25.0m 32.0m
3. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1329 0.6m 0.8m
4. Lt.Coral 1767C 1315 1117 0.2m 0.3m
5. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.3m 0.3m
7. Brown 476C 1145 1247 1.5m 1.7m
8. Brown 730C 1056 1056 3.4m 3.8m
9. Mimosa Yellow Yellow 2x 1064 1167 7.1m 8.1m

10. Pale Yelow 127C 1066 1061 4.0m 4.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn678 - Bernese Mountain Dog 16 (body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.67 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.51; 9.31 cm height
Stitches: 10900; 12300
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black Black 6 1000 1005 27.2m 32.3m
2. K.A. Bronze 695C 1341 1304 1.1m 1.3m
3. Dark Brown 4985C 1358 1264 0.1m 0.1m
4. Moon Mist 424C 1288 1040 0.5m 0.6m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 9.8m 11.7m
6. Wicker 730C 1056 1056 3.9m 4.7m
7. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m
8. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 3.0m 3.3m
9. Moon Mist 424C 1288 1040 5.1m 5.6m

10. Autumn Gold 124C 1225 523 1.4m 1.5m

11. Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 2.0m2.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn680 - Labrador Dock Diving 2

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.06; 3.40 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.78; 8.64 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 7800

Photo supplied by Rebecca Urey
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 466C 1255 1055 13.6m 16.7m
2. Camel 155 1055 1082 1.0m I.Im
3. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1054 0.3m 0.3m
4. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1085 0.5m 0.5m
5. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1269 0.7m 0.8m
6. - Espresso 2X 1130 1130 I.Im 1.2m
7. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1320 2.6m2.9m

8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m

- Blue 542C 1375 1134 1.4m 1.6m
10. - Espresso 2X 1130 1130 2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

°
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Dn680 - Labrador Dock Diving 2

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.06; 3.40 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.78; 8.64 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 7800

Photo supplied by Rebecca Urey
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 466C 1255 1055 13.6m 16.7m
2. Camel 155 1055 1082 1.0m I.Im
3. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1054 0.3m 0.3m
4. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1085 0.5m 0.5m
5. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1269 0.7m 0.8m
6. - Espresso 2X 1130 1130 I.Im 1.2m
7. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1320 2.6m 2.8m
8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m
9. Pale Blue 2905C 1132 1248 10.2m 12.4m

10. - Espresso 2X 1130 1130 2.0m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj683 - Labernese (puppy)

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5 cm height

Stitches: 7300; 8400
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color

1.

Name
Billowing Sail
Charcoal
Bronze

Dark Grey
Black
Billowing Sail

Very Dark Grey

Pantone

9061C
ClGy10
430C
650C
Black6
9061C

433C

Madeira
1005

1240

1173

1212

1000

1005

1241

Sulky
1001

1040
523

1329
1005
1001

1241

Consumption

1.0m 1.3m
21.2m 27.1m
0.2m 0.2m
3.6m4.1lm
4.5m 5.1m
0.7m 0.8m

4.1m 4.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj684 - Australian Shepherd (Agility) 14

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.15; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.0; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 12100; 12900; 14800
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Blue Ribbon 2748C 1376 572 10.6m 11.8m 14.6m
2. Golden Yellow 116C 1069 1185 9.0m 10.0m 12.3m
3. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1056 9.2m 10.3m 12.7m
4. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.3m 7.0m 8.5m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 9.4m 10.4m 12.5m
6. - Mushroom 469C 1158 1058 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1328 2.8m 3.0m 3.3m
8. - Twilight ClGyl1C 1239 1220 1.3m 1.4m 1.5m
9. Gold Brown 466C 1255 1055 2.2m2.3m 2.6m

10. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.3m 1.5m
11. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1056 1.4m 1.5m 1.7m

12. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085 1.7m 1.8m 1.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dné685 - Border Collie 11 (brown)

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.69; 3.08 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.83; 7.83 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9800

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2013/8

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Wicker 730C 1056 521 15.5m 20.2m
2. Natural White 9043C 1071 520 9.7m 12.6m
3. Pussywillow Gray 5845C 1337 1508 0.3m 0.4m
4. Espresso 2X 1130 1130 2.8m 3.2m
5. Dark Brown 438C 1259 535 1.bm 1.8m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.4m 1.6m
7. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1149 2.8m 3.2m
8. Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 1.3m 1.5m
9. Gold 466C 1255 1055 2.7m 3.1m

10. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1149 I.Im 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





